:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8057390

Dec 25, 2023 - 14:01 (UTC)

In epoch 251,793 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 411463 - 0.017384284 ETH®
39.48 USD

2 411464 - 0.017380345 ETH®
39.47 USD

3 411465 - 0.017377164 ETH®
39.46 USD

4 411466 - 0.017412171 ETH®
39.54 USD

S 411467 - 0.017386987 ETH®
39.49 USD

6 411468 - 0.017412735 ETH®
39.55 USD

7 411469 - 0.017412266 ETH®
39.54 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/8057390
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/251793
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/411463
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/411464
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/411465
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/411466
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/411467
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/411468
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/411469

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

411471

411472

411473

411476

411477

411482

411483

Validator Id

593172

Amount

0.017438027
39.60 USD

0.017438107
39.60 USD

0.017422183
39.57 USD

0.017407072
39.53 USD

0.017405706
39.53 USD

0.017387346
39.49 USD

0.017474076
39.68 USD

0.017370672
39.45 USD

0.059459246
135.05 USD

Amount

+ 0.042069969

95.55 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/411471
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/411472
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/411473
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/411475
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/411476
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/411477
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/411481
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/411482
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/411483
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/593172

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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